
Save the Date—Summer Term 2025 

Here are a few important dates for the upcoming term for your calendars. Further information will be sent nearer the time for each event / activity. 

• Tuesday 22nd April (8.50am) 

School re-opens to staff and children for Summer term 

• Tuesday 22nd April and 25th April 

Year 4 and  5 Bikeability 

• Monday 5th May 

Bank Holiday Monday—school closed 

• Monday 12th May 
                KS1 School Visit to Tatton Park 
 

• Monday 12th May– Thursday 15th May 

                Year 6 SATS           
 

• Week Commencing Monday 19th May  

Walk to School Week 

• Friday 23rd May (3.30pm) 

School closes for half term  

• Monday 26th  May—Friday 30th May 

Half term 

• Monday 2nd (8.50am) 

School re-opens to staff and children 

• Thursday 5th June 
                Year 3 and 4 Outcomes (in hall) 9am 
 

• Monday 9th June 
                Road Safety Session in school– Year 5 and 6 
 

• Week Commencing Monday 9th June 
                Phonics Check -Year 1 
 

• Wednesday 25th June 

                KS1 Stay and Make in the hall 2.30pm 
 

• Friday 27th June 

POS Summer Fair 3.30pm 

• Tuesday 1st July 

                Sports Day– 1.30pm 
 

• Tuesday 8th July 1.30pm 

Reserve Sports Day 

• Thursday 10th  July 

Whole school Open Morning—parents / carers to view children’s books in class 

• Monday 14th July  

                Year 5 / 6 Production—6.15pm start 
 

• Tuesday 15th July 

Children’s reports sent to families 

• Thursday 17th July 
Year 6 Graduation Ceremony 9.15am—10.00am for Y6 families 

• Friday 18th July (2.30pm) 

School closes for the Summer Holidays 


